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Voša 2013
Novi sad, 16- - 17-11-2013

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
16-11-13 - 17:28 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Mladji Pioniri

1. BABIC, Deana 01 Pk "Swim Star" 1:05.90 493
2. AUBERCHT, Rebeka 01 Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. 1:06.34 483
3. BISAK, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:06.38 482
4. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:07.21 465
5. BISAK, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:08.44 440
6. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.08 428
7. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:11.50 386
8. LASLO, Milja 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.53 355
9. VUJOVIC, Jovana 02 Budva M-tel, BU 1:13.62 353

10. DAJKOVIC, Nina 02 Budva M-tel, BU 1:14.03 347
11. KATACIC, Valentina 01 pk"Feniks",Sombor 1:14.70 338
12. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.07 320
13. SKENDEROVIC, Tea 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:16.12 320
14. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:16.90 310
15. ALISPAHIA, Asja 01 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:21.69 258
16. IBRAHIMAGIA, Azra 02 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:21.84 257
17. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.03 237
18. SPASOJEVIC, Sara 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.67 224
19. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:27.54 210
20. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.87 208
21. BLAZIN, Ivana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:28.93 200
22. NEDELJKOVIC, Natalija 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.34 185
23. HRUSTIA, Mila 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:40.19 140
24. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:50.58 104
25. SIJAT, Dejana 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:52.19 99

DSQ PIRIA, Emina 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
DSQ GAGIC, Lena 03 Vojvodina N.Sad

Pioniri

1. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.60 603 A
2. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 PSV 1:02.58 576 A
3. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.81 569 A
4. PEJICIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.35 555 A
5. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.82 518
6. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "Swim Star" 1:05.20 509
7. PORAVNE, Lara 99 PK Olimpija 1:05.21 509
8. ČAČKOVIĆ, Majda 99 Jedinstvo, TU 1:06.11 488
9. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.26 463

10. SEKULIC, Mila 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:07.28 463
11. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:07.66 455
12. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:08.05 448
13. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.33 442
14. RAVNIKAR, Tela 00 PK Ljubljana 1:08.77 434
15. PAVESIC, Ema 99 PK Olimpija 1:10.04 410
16. BABIC, Sofija 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.09 410
17. DASKALOVSKI, Katarina 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:10.85 396
18. DAMIYANOVA, Kalina 99 Levski 1:10.94 395
19. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.87 380
20. KONCAR, Sabina 00 PK Ljubljana 1:12.13 376
21. RUZIC, Milana 99 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:14.63 339
22. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.19 332
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Voša 2013
Novi sad, 16- - 17-11-2013

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Pioniri

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

23. BOSNJAK, Emanuela 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.05 285
DSQ MACURA, Jovana 99 Crvena Zvezda

KAdeti

1. MARTINCIC, Gala 98 PK Olimpija 1:01.28 613 A
2. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 PSV 1:02.30 583 A
3. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:02.60 575 A
4. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.85 542 R
5. RAUTER, Zala 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.42 504
6. CEMAZAR, Manca 97 PK Olimpija 1:06.08 489
7. CAMPA, Meta 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.10 488
8. PINCOLIC SAJBER, Lara 97 PK Olimpija 1:06.95 470
9. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:08.93 431

10. RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.80 381
11. PERIC, Natasa 98 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:12.00 378
12. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.05 377
13. DASKALOVSKI, Teodora 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:14.47 341

Apslutna

1. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.62 633 A
2. MARTINCIC, Gala 98 PK Olimpija 1:01.28 613 A
3. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.60 603 A
4. CREVAR, Aleksandra 98 PSV 1:02.30 583 A
5. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 PSV 1:02.58 576 A
6. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:02.60 575 A
7. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.81 569 A
8. PEJICIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.35 555 A
9. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.85 542 R

10. CRVENKO, Aleksandra 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.37 529 R
11. KRKLJUS, Nadja 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.82 518
12. JEFTENIC, Ana 00 Pk "Swim Star" 1:05.20 509
13. PORAVNE, Lara 99 PK Olimpija 1:05.21 509
14. RAUTER, Zala 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:05.42 504
15. BABIC, Deana 01 Pk "Swim Star" 1:05.90 493
16. CEMAZAR, Manca 97 PK Olimpija 1:06.08 489
17. CAMPA, Meta 98 PK Triglav Kranj 1:06.10 488
18. ČAČKOVIĆ, Majda 99 Jedinstvo, TU 1:06.11 488
19. AUBERCHT, Rebeka 01 Pecsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. 1:06.34 483
20. BISAK, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:06.38 482
21. PINCOLIC SAJBER, Lara 97 PK Olimpija 1:06.95 470
22. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:07.21 465
23. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.26 463
24. SEKULIC, Mila 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:07.28 463
25. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:07.66 455
26. DRAGOVIC, Masa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:08.05 448
27. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:08.33 442
28. BISAK, Marija 01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:08.44 440
29. RAVNIKAR, Tela 00 PK Ljubljana 1:08.77 434
30. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:08.93 431
31. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.08 428
32. PAVESIC, Ema 99 PK Olimpija 1:10.04 410
33. BABIC, Sofija 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.09 410
34. VUJACIC, Ivana 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.33 405
35. DASKALOVSKI, Katarina 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:10.85 396
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Voša 2013
Novi sad, 16- - 17-11-2013

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apslutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

36. DAMIYANOVA, Kalina 99 Levski 1:10.94 395
37. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:11.50 386
38. RUZICIC, Andjelija 97 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.80 381
39. URUMOVIC, Milica 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.87 380
40. PERIC, Natasa 98 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:12.00 378
41. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:12.05 377
42. KONCAR, Sabina 00 PK Ljubljana 1:12.13 376
43. LASLO, Milja 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:13.53 355
44. VUJOVIC, Jovana 02 Budva M-tel, BU 1:13.62 353
45. DAJKOVIC, Nina 02 Budva M-tel, BU 1:14.03 347
46. DASKALOVSKI, Teodora 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:14.47 341
47. RUZIC, Milana 99 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:14.63 339
48. KATACIC, Valentina 01 pk"Feniks",Sombor 1:14.70 338
49. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 Crvena Zvezda 1:15.19 332
50. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.07 320
51. SKENDEROVIC, Tea 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:16.12 320
52. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:16.90 310
53. BOSNJAK, Emanuela 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.05 285
54. ALISPAHIA, Asja 01 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:21.69 258
55. IBRAHIMAGIA, Azra 02 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:21.84 257
56. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.03 237
57. SPASOJEVIC, Sara 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.67 224
58. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:27.54 210
59. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:27.87 208
60. BLAZIN, Ivana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:28.93 200
61. NEDELJKOVIC, Natalija 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.34 185
62. HRUSTIA, Mila 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:40.19 140
63. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:50.58 104
64. SIJAT, Dejana 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:52.19 99

DSQ MACURA, Jovana 99 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ PIRIA, Emina 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
DSQ GAGIC, Lena 03 Vojvodina N.Sad


